
POWER

Name Age BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)

SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 Best 

Squat

BP1 BP2 BP3 Best 

Bench

DL1 DL2 DL3 Best 

Deadlift

TOTAL WILKS 

TOTAL

Team

WOMEN

OPEN

Jennifer Patton 26 138.8 148 -154 160 187 187 138 149 165 165 281 309 -325 309 661 711 NC Best Female Lifter

Tammy Walker 39 164.2 165 198 220 -237 220 176 193 198 198 276 292 303 303 722 689 NC *open/submasters records

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 129.5 132 -176 -176 176 176 116 121 127 127 187 198 209 209 513 581 NC

Kiani Arkus 22 149.1 165 99 132 -154 132 94 -110 110 110 138 220 -237 220 463 472 NC *junior records

Jo Anna Wiersma 26 149.8 165 99 116 127 127 88 99 -105 99 209 231 -243 231 457 465 NC TEAM SCORE

NC 4154.32628

MASTERS 40-49 SC 3593.38865

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 129.5 132 -176 -176 176 176 116 121 127 127 187 198 209 209 513 581 NC *masters records GA 138.870503

VA 370.196047

MEN

MEN'S 148

Lamont Keenon 35 143.3 148 -226 -226 226 226 -281 -281 0 0 0 NC

MEN'S 165

John Cochcroft 22 160.1 165 204 226 -265 226 171 182 -193 182 314 336 -347 336 744 542 SC

MEN'S 181

Ben Hudson (DT) 21 176.8 181 402 424 457 457 276 303 -314 303 452 518 -551 518 1279 872 NC *junior records

John Caliri 40 178.2 181 342 353 -364 353 243 -254 -254 243 391 408 419 419 1014 688 NC

Kelby Fererro 20 180.9 181 254 -303 314 314 149 182 204 204 331 402 413 413 931 626 NC

MEN'S 198

Scott Whiting 46 196.7 198 314 408 430 430 220 -402 -402 220 314 408 430 430 1080 693 NC

Eddie Bailey 41 192.5 198 226 248 265 265 265 287 -298 287 386 424 -430 424 976 633 SC

Melton Harrell 68 194 198 -265 -265 -265 0 204 215 -226 215 292 314 -325 314 0 0 GA

MEN'S 220

John Demchak (DT) 40 219.3 220 562 -584 -601 562 408 446 -457 446 601 -650 -650 601 1609 982 SC

Jared Skinner 20 217.5 220 408 502 513 513 314 -380 -380 314 502 568 606 606 1433 877 NC

Grant McCaulley 27 219.8 220 457 -480 -507 457 303 314 -331 314 480 496 524 524 1295 789 NC

Daniel Como 31 220 220 402 -463 -463 402 331 -342 353 353 452 502 524 524 1279 779 NC

Chris Spade (DT) 21 212.4 220 314 336 353 353 314 353 369 369 331 402 452 452 DISQ DISQ NC

Kazden Sherrill 18 209.5 220 364 386 -408 386 220 -237 243 243 386 424 452 452 1080 672 NC

MEN'S 242

2008 BATTLE ON THE BORDER



POWER

Name Age BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)

SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 Best 

Squat

BP1 BP2 BP3 Best 

Bench

DL1 DL2 DL3 Best 

Deadlift

TOTAL WILKS 

TOTAL

Team

2008 BATTLE ON THE BORDER

Michael McCoy 16 235 242 502 -568 -568 502 386 424 435 435 546 590 617 617 1554 924 NC

Rick Wilcox 40 241.4 242 524 -562 562 562 424 -452 424 -524 557 557 1543 909 NC

Jared Chaffee 22 240.3 242 513 557 -584 557 342 369 -402 369 -518 518 551 551 1477 872 SC

Tom Simon 40 227.4 242 391 413 -430 413 320 -342 -342 320 419 430 441 441 1174 706 NC

Donald Huntsinger 46 230.5 242 -435 435 452 452 198 -220 220 220 402 424 446 446 1119 670 NC

Joe Aneskievich 52 237.3 242 276 314 -364 314 276 -314 -314 276 314 336 364 364 953 565 SC

Joshua Stoeckl 30 225 242 66 66 -265 287 -303 287 276 320 -358 320 672 406 NC

MEN'S 275

Thad Benefield 32 267.5 275 645 672 -700 672 -518 518 -551 518 650 -667 -667 650 1841 1056 NC Best Male Lifter

Chris Dennis 24 260 275 446 468 -518 468 320 353 -402 353 502 573 -601 573 1394 805 NC

Kane Sherrill 16 261.5 275 55 55 248 265 -281 265 165 165 485 280 NC

TEEN 16-17

Michael McCoy 16 235 242 502 -568 -568 502 386 424 435 435 546 590 617 617 1554 924 NC *teen records

Kane Sherrill 16 261.5 275 55 0 0 55 248 265 -281 265 165 0 0 165 485 280 NC

TEEN 18-19

Kazden Sherrill 18 209.5 220 364 386 -408 386 220 -237 243 243 386 424 452 452 1080 672 NC

MASTERS 40-49

Rick Wilcox 40 241.4 242 524 -562 562 562 424 -452 424 -524 557 557 1543 909 NC *masters records

Tom Simon 40 227.4 242 391 413 -430 413 320 -342 -342 320 419 430 441 441 1174 706 NC

Scott Whiting 46 196.7 198 314 408 430 430 220 -402 -402 220 314 408 430 430 1080 693 NC *masters records

John Caliri 40 178.2 181 342 353 -364 353 243 -254 -254 243 391 408 419 419 1014 688 NC

Donald Huntsinger 46 230.5 242 -435 435 452 452 198 -220 220 220 402 424 446 446 1119 670 NC

Eddie Bailey 41 192.5 198 226 248 265 265 265 287 -298 287 386 424 -430 424 976 633 SC

MASTERS 50-59

Joe Aneskievich 52 237.3 242 276 314 -364 314 276 -314 -314 276 314 336 364 364 953 565 SC

MASTERS 60-69

Melton Harrell 68 194 198 -265 -265 -265 0 204 215 -226 215 292 314 -325 314 0 0 GA



RAW POWER

Name Age BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)

SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 Best 

Squat

BP1 BP2 BP3 Best 

Bench

DL1 DL2 DL3 Best 

Deadlift

TOTAL WILKS 

TOTAL

Team

WOMEN'S RAW

OPEN

Jennifer Patton 26 138.8 148 -154 160 187 187 138 149 165 165 281 309 -325 309 661 711 NC *open record/Best Raw Female Lifter

Tammy Walker 39 164.2 165 198 220 -237 220 176 193 198 198 276 292 303 303 722 689 NC *open/submasters records

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 129.5 132 -176 -176 176 176 116 121 127 127 187 198 209 209 513 581 NC *open records

Kiani Arkus 22 149.1 165 99 132 -154 132 94 -110 110 110 138 220 -237 220 463 472 NC *junior records

Jo Anna Wiersma 26 149.8 165 99 116 127 127 88 99 -105 99 209 231 -243 231 457 465 NC

MASTERS 40-49

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 129.5 132 -176 -176 176 176 116 121 127 127 187 198 209 209 513 581 NC *masters records

MEN RAW

MEN'S 148

Lamont Keenon 35 143.3 148 -226 -226 226 226 -281 -281 0 0 0 NC

MEN'S 165

John Cochcroft 22 160.1 165 204 226 -265 226 171 182 -193 182 314 336 -347 336 744 542 SC

MEN'S 181

Ben Hudson 21 176.8 181 402 424 457 457 276 303 -314 303 452 518 -551 518 1279 872 NC *open records

John Caliri 40 178.2 181 342 353 -364 353 243 -254 -254 243 391 408 419 419 1014 688 NC

Kelby Fererro 20 180.9 181 254 -303 314 314 149 182 204 204 331 402 413 413 931 626 NC

MEN'S 198

Eddie Bailey 41 192.5 198 226 248 265 265 265 287 -298 287 386 424 -430 424 976 633 SC

Melton Harrell 68 194 198 -265 -265 -265 0 204 215 -226 215 292 314 -325 314 0 0 GA

MEN'S 220

Jared Skinner 20 217.5 220 408 502 513 513 314 -380 -380 314 502 568 606 606 1433 877 NC *open records/Best Raw Male Lifter

Grant McCaulley 27 219.8 220 457 -480 -507 457 303 314 -331 314 480 496 524 524 1295 789 NC

Daniel Como 31 220 220 402 -463 -463 402 331 -342 353 353 452 502 524 524 1279 779 NC

Chris Spade 21 212.4 220 314 336 353 353 314 353 369 369 331 402 452 452 1174 726 NC *junior records

MEN'S 242

Tom Simon 40 227.4 242 391 413 -430 413 320 -342 -342 320 419 430 441 441 1174 706 NC *open records

Joe Aneskievich 52 237.3 242 276 314 -364 314 276 -314 -314 276 314 336 364 364 953 565 SC

Joshua Stoeckl 30 225 242 66 66 -265 287 -303 287 276 320 -358 320 672 406 NC

MEN'S 275

Chris Dennis 24 260 275 446 468 -518 468 320 353 -402 353 502 573 -601 573 1394 805 NC

MASTERS 40-49

Tom Simon 40 227.4 242 391 413 -430 413 320 -342 -342 320 419 430 441 441 1174 706 NC *masters records

John Caliri 40 178.2 181 342 353 -364 353 243 -254 -254 243 391 408 419 419 1014 688 NC

Eddie Bailey 41 192.5 198 226 248 265 265 265 287 -298 287 386 424 -430 424 976 633 SC

MASTERS 50-59

Joe Aneskievich 52 237.3 242 276 314 -364 314 276 -314 -314 276 314 336 364 364 953 565 SC

MASTERS 60-69

Melton Harrell 68 194 198 -265 -265 -265 0 204 215 -226 215 292 314 -325 314 0 0 GA

2008 BATTLE ON THE BORDER



BENCH

Name Age BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)

BP1 BP2 BP3 Best 

Bench

Wilks 

Bench

Team

WOMEN

OPEN

Gina Benton (DT) 32 123.4 123 160 182 187 187 220.18 NC Best Female Bencher

America Marrow 22 223.4 UNL 237 248 254 254 210.69 NC *open/junior records

Tammy Walker 39 164.2 165 176 193 198 198 189.05 NC *open/submasters records

Maureen Clary 51 152.5 165 149 165 -176 165 165.51 SC

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 129.5 132 116 121 127 127 143.94 NC

MASTERS 40-49

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 129.5 132 116 121 127 127 143.94 NC *masters records

MASTERS 50-59

Maureen Clary 51 152.5 165 149 165 -176 165 165.51 SC

MEN

MEN'S 132

Danny Lattimore 15 131.5 132 110 127 -138 127 108.9 NC

MEN'S 148

Kevin Locklear 36 147.1 148 303 314 331 331 257.59 SC

Scott Wilson 25 142.8 148 -320 -320 -320 0 0 VA

Lamont Keenon 35 143.3 148 -281 -281 0 0 0 NC

MEN'S 165

Adam Yezer 42 164.9 165 226 254 -276 254 181.33 NC

Cameron Downs 17 164.4 165 149 171 -204 171 122.34 NC

MEN'S 181

Adam Mamola 30 181 181 -524 -551 551 551 370.2 VA Best Male Bencher

Jeremy Putnam 31 177.4 181 -435 -435 435 435 295.89 NC *open record

Gene Blue 69 168.1 181 160 -171 182 182 128.22 SC

Dave Connolly 42 181 181 -276 -276 -303 0 0 NC

MEN'S 198

Jonathan Marrow 17 197.7 198 342 369 380 380 243.04 NC

Eddie Bailey 41 192.5 198 265 287 -298 287 186.15 SC

Melton Harrell 68 194 198 204 215 -226 215 138.87 GA

MEN'S 220

Zachary Green 26 210.6 220 424 441 446 446 276.74 SC

John Demchak 40 219.3 220 408 446 -457 446 272.01 SC

Alphonso Fesner Jr. 25 217.3 220 413 419 424 424 259.56 SC

Todd Shelton 38 219.2 220 364 -380 380 380 231.8 NC

2008 BATTLE ON THE BORDER



BENCH

Name Age BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)

BP1 BP2 BP3 Best 

Bench

Wilks 

Bench

Team

2008 BATTLE ON THE BORDER

Daniel Como 31 220 220 331 -342 353 353 215.01 NC

Samuel Whitted 54 216.7 220 320 331 342 342 209.6 NC

MEN'S 242

Johnny Milhouse (DT) 38 223.7 242 491 496 507 507 306.79 SC

Michael Klein 28 232 242 441 474 485 485 289.59 NC

Kurt Hall 50 236.4 242 369 402 424 424 251.56 NC

Rick Wilcox 40 241.4 242 424 -452 424 249.87 NC

MEN'S 275

Michael Steward 38 274.4 275 -518 -518 518 518 295.44 NC

MEN'S SHW

Jacob Lowder 19 287.5 UNL 380 -413 -413 380 214.81 NC

TEEN 14-15

Danny Lattimore 15 131.5 132 110 127 -138 127 108.9 NC *teen record

TEEN 16-17

Jonathan Marrow 17 197.7 198 342 369 380 380 243.04 NC *teen record

Cameron Downs 17 164.4 165 149 171 -204 171 122.34 NC

TEEN 18-19

Jacob Lowder 19 287.5 UNL 380 -413 -413 380 214.81 NC *teen record

MASTERS 40-49

Rick Wilcox 40 241.4 242 424 -452 424 249.87 NC

Eddie Bailey 41 192.5 198 265 287 -298 287 186.15 SC

Dave Connolly 42 181 181 -276 -276 -303 0 0 NC

MASTERS 50-59

Kurt Hall 50 236.4 242 369 402 424 424 251.56 NC *masters record

Samuel Whitted 54 216.7 220 320 331 342 342 209.6 NC *masters record

MASTERS 60-69

Melton Harrell 68 194 198 204 215 -226 215 138.87 GA

Gene Blue 69 168.1 181 160 -171 182 182 128.22 SC



RAW BENCH

Name Age BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)

BP1 BP2 BP3 Best 

Bench

Wilks 

Bench

Team

WOMEN'S RAW

OPEN

Gina Benton 32 123.4 123 160 182 187 187 220.18 NC *open records/Best Raw Female Bencher

America Marrow 22 223.4 UNL 237 248 254 254 210.69 NC *open/junior records

Tammy Walker 39 164.2 165 176 193 198 198 189.05 NC *open/submasters records

Maureen Clary 51 152.5 165 149 165 -176 165 165.51 SC

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 129.5 132 116 121 127 127 143.94 NC

MASTERS 40-49

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 129.5 132 116 121 127 127 143.94 NC *master records

MASTERS 50-59

Maureen Clary 51 152.5 165 149 165 -176 165 165.51 SC

MEN RAW

MEN'S 132

Danny Lattimore 15 131.5 132 110 127 -138 127 108.9 NC

MEN'S 148

Lamont Keenon 35 143.3 148 -281 -281 0 0 NC

MEN'S 165

Adam Yezer 42 164.9 165 226 254 -276 254 181.33 NC *masters records

Cameron Downs 17 164.4 165 149 171 -204 171 122.34 NC

MEN'S 181

Gene Blue 69 168.1 181 160 -171 182 182 128.22 SC

Dave Connolly 42 181 181 -276 -276 -303 0 0 NC

MEN'S 198

Jonathan Marrow 17 197.7 198 342 369 380 380 243.04 NC *open records

Eddie Bailey 41 192.5 198 265 287 -298 287 186.15 SC

Melton Harrell 68 194 198 204 215 -226 215 138.87 GA

MEN'S 220

Zachary Green 26 210.6 220 424 441 446 446 276.74 SC

Alphonso Fesner Jr. 25 217.3 220 413 419 424 424 259.56 SC

Todd Shelton 38 219.2 220 364 -380 380 380 231.8 NC *open/submasters records

Daniel Como 31 220 220 331 -342 353 353 215.01 NC

Samuel Whitted 54 216.7 220 320 331 342 342 209.6 NC

MEN'S 242

Johnny Milhouse 38 223.7 242 491 496 507 507 306.79 SC Best Raw Male Bencher

Michael Klein 28 232 242 441 474 485 485 289.59 NC *open records

MEN'S SHW

Jacob Lowder 19 287.5 UNL 380 -413 -413 380 214.81 NC

2008 BATTLE ON THE BORDER



RAW BENCH

Name Age BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)

BP1 BP2 BP3 Best 

Bench

Wilks 

Bench

Team

2008 BATTLE ON THE BORDER

TEEN 14-15

Danny Lattimore 15 131.5 132 110 127 -138 127 108.9 NC *teen records

TEEN 16-17

Jonathan Marrow 17 197.7 198 342 369 380 380 243.04 NC *teen records

Cameron Downs 17 164.4 165 149 171 -204 171 122.34 NC *teen records

TEEN 18-19

Jacob Lowder 19 287.5 UNL 380 -413 -413 380 214.81 NC *teen records

MASTERS 40-49

Eddie Bailey 41 192.5 198 265 287 -298 287 186.15 SC

Dave Connolly 42 181 181 -276 -276 -303 0 0 NC

MASTERS 50-59

Samuel Whitted 54 216.7 220 320 331 342 342 209.6 NC *masters records

MASTERS 60-69

Melton Harrell 68 194 198 204 215 -226 215 138.87 GA

Gene Blue 69 168.1 181 160 -171 182 182 128.22 SC



MeetResults

Name Age M F BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)

Wilks 

Coeff

 Squat  

1

 Squat  

2

 Squat  

3

Bench 

1

Bench 

2

Bench 

3

Dead 

lift 1

Dead 

lift 2

Dead 

lift 3

PL 

Total

Wilks 

Co. x 

Total

Age Coef 

x Wilks

Tm 

Pts

Team Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

WOMEN'S RAW

OPEN

Jennifer Patton 26 F 138.8 148 1.0745 -70 72.5 85 62.5 67.5 75 127.5 140 -147.5 300.0 322.35 322.35 0 NC O

Tammy Walker 39 F 164.2 165 0.9548 90 100 -107.5 80 87.5 90 125 132.5 137.5 327.5 312.70 312.70 0 NC O O

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 F 129.5 132 1.1334 -80 -80 80 52.5 55 57.5 85 90 95 232.5 263.52 274.85 0 NC O M1 O M1

Kiani Arkus 22 F 149.1 165 1.0192 45 60 -70 42.5 -50 50 62.5 100 -107.5 210.0 214.03 216.17 0 NC O

Jo Anna Wiersma 26 F 149.8 165 1.0158 45 52.5 57.5 40 45 -47.5 95 105 -110 207.5 210.78 210.78 0 NC O

MASTERS 40-49

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 F 129.5 132 1.1334 -80 -80 80 52.5 55 57.5 85 90 95 232.5 263.52 274.85 0 NC O M1 O M1

WOMEN'S RAW

OPEN

Gina Benton 32 F 123.35 123 1.1774 72.5 82.5 85 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC O

Maureen Clary 51 F 152.5 165 1.0031 67.5 75 -80 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 SC O M2

America Marrow 22 F 223.35 UNL 0.8295 107.5 112.5 115 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC O

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 F 129.5 132 1.1334 -80 -80 80 52.5 55 57.5 85 90 95 232.5 263.52 274.85 0 NC O M1 O M1

Tammy Walker 39 F 164.2 165 0.9548 90 100 -107.5 80 87.5 90 125 132.5 137.5 327.5 312.70 312.70 0 NC O O

MASTERS 40-49

Tracy Cavanaugh 44 F 129.5 132 1.1334 -80 -80 80 52.5 55 57.5 85 90 95 232.5 263.52 274.85 0 NC O M1 O M1

MASTERS 50-59

Maureen Clary 51 F 152.5 165 1.0031 67.5 75 -80 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 SC O M2

MEN

MEN'S 148

Lamont Keenon 35 M 143.3 148 0.7952 -102.5 -102.5 102.5 -127.5 -127.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC O O

MEN'S 165

John Cochcroft 22 M 160.1 165 0.7291 92.5 102.5 -120 77.5 82.5 -87.5 142.5 152.5 -157.5 337.5 246.07 248.53 0 SC O

MEN'S 181

Ben Hudson 21 M 176.8 181 0.6816 182.5 192.5 207.5 125 137.5 -142.5 205 235 -250 580.0 395.36 403.26 0 NC O

John Caliri 40 M 178.2 181 0.6783 155 160 -165 110 -115 -115 177.5 185 190 460.0 312.02 312.02 0 NC M1

Kelby Fererro 20 M 180.9 181 0.6721 115 -137.5 142.5 67.5 82.5 92.5 150 182.5 187.5 422.5 283.96 292.48 0 NC O

MEN'S 198

Scott Whiting 46 M 196.7 198 0.6412 142.5 185 195 100 -182.5 -182.5 142.5 185 195 490.0 314.21 335.57 0 NC M1

Eddie Bailey 41 M 192.5 198 0.6486 102.5 112.5 120 120 130 -135 175 192.5 -195 442.5 287.01 289.88 0 SC M1 M1

Powerlifting Bench Press Raw Power Raw Bench



MeetResults

Name Age M F BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)

Wilks 

Coeff

 Squat  

1

 Squat  

2

 Squat  

3

Bench 

1

Bench 

2

Bench 

3

Dead 

lift 1

Dead 

lift 2

Dead 

lift 3

PL 

Total

Wilks 

Co. x 

Total

Age Coef 

x Wilks

Tm 

Pts

Team Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Powerlifting Bench Press Raw Power Raw Bench

Melton Harrell 68 M 194 198 0.6459 -120 -120 -120 92.5 97.5 -102.5 132.5 142.5 -147.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 GA M3 M3

MEN'S 220

John Demchak 40 M 219.3 220 0.6099 255 -265 -272.5 185 202.5 -207.5 272.5 -295 -295 730.0 445.21 445.21 0 SC O O

Jared Skinner 20 M 217.5 220 0.6119 185 227.5 232.5 142.5 -172.5 -172.5 227.5 257.5 275 650.0 397.76 409.70 0 NC O

Grant McCaulley 27 M 219.8 220 0.6093 207.5 -217.5 -230 137.5 142.5 -150 217.5 225 237.5 587.5 357.98 357.98 0 NC O

Daniel Como 31 M 220 220 0.6091 182.5 -210 -210 150 -155 160 205 227.5 237.5 580.0 353.28 353.28 0 NC O O

Chris Spade 21 M 212.4 220 0.6182 142.5 152.5 160 142.5 160 167.5 150 182.5 205 532.5 329.17 335.75 0 NC O

Kazden Sherrill 18 M 209.5 220 0.6219 165 175 -185 100 -107.5 110 175 192.5 205 490.0 304.75 323.04 0 NC T3

MEN'S 242

Michael McCoy 16 M 235 242 0.5945 227.5 -257.5 -257.5 175 192.5 197.5 247.5 267.5 280 705.0 419.10 473.58 0 NC O T2

Rick Wilcox 40 M 241.4 242 0.5893 237.5 -255 255 192.5 -205 -237.5 252.5 700.0 412.53 412.53 0 NC M1 M1

Jared Chaffee 22 M 240.3 242 0.5902 232.5 252.5 -265 155 167.5 -182.5 -235 235 250 670.0 395.41 399.37 0 SC O

Tom Simon 40 M 227.4 242 0.6014 177.5 187.5 -195 145 -155 -155 190 195 200 532.5 320.24 320.24 0 NC O M1

Donald Huntsinger 46 M 230.5 242 0.5985 -197.5 197.5 205 90 -100 100 182.5 192.5 202.5 507.5 303.71 324.37 0 NC M1

Joe Aneskievich 52 M 237.3 242 0.5926 125 142.5 -165 125 -142.5 -142.5 142.5 152.5 165 432.5 256.28 298.56 0 SC M2

Joshua Stoeckl 30 M 225 242 0.6038 30 -120 130 -137.5 125 145 -162.5 305.0 184.15 184.15 0 NC O

MEN'S 275

Thad Benefield 32 M 267.5 275 0.5735 292.5 305 -317.5 -235 235 -250 295 -302.5 -302.5 835.0 478.85 478.85 0 NC O

Chris Dennis 24 M 260 275 0.5773 202.5 212.5 -235 145 160 -182.5 227.5 260 -272.5 632.5 365.15 365.15 0 NC O

Kane Sherrill 16 M 261.5 275 0.5765 25 112.5 120 -127.5 75 220.0 126.83 143.32 0 NC T2

TEEN 16-17

Michael McCoy 16 M 235 242 0.5945 227.5 -257.5 -257.5 175 192.5 197.5 247.5 267.5 280 705.0 419.10 473.58 0 NC O T2

Kane Sherrill 16 M 261.5 275 0.5765 25 112.5 120 -127.5 75 220.0 126.83 143.32 0 NC T2

TEEN 18-19

Kazden Sherrill 18 M 209.5 220 0.6219 165 175 -185 100 -107.5 110 175 192.5 205 490.0 304.75 323.04 0 NC T3

MASTERS 40-49

Rick Wilcox 40 M 241.4 242 0.5893 237.5 -255 255 192.5 -205 -237.5 252.5 700.0 412.53 412.53 0 NC M1 M1

Tom Simon 40 M 227.4 242 0.6014 177.5 187.5 -195 145 -155 -155 190 195 200 532.5 320.24 320.24 0 NC O M1

Scott Whiting 46 M 196.7 198 0.6412 142.5 185 195 100 -182.5 -182.5 142.5 185 195 490.0 314.21 335.57 0 NC M1

John Caliri 40 M 178.2 181 0.6783 155 160 -165 110 -115 -115 177.5 185 190 460.0 312.02 312.02 0 NC M1

Donald Huntsinger 46 M 230.5 242 0.5985 -197.5 197.5 205 90 -100 100 182.5 192.5 202.5 507.5 303.71 324.37 0 NC M1

Eddie Bailey 41 M 192.5 198 0.6486 102.5 112.5 120 120 130 -135 175 192.5 -195 442.5 287.01 289.88 0 SC M1 M1

MASTERS 50-59

Joe Aneskievich 52 M 237.3 242 0.5926 125 142.5 -165 125 -142.5 -142.5 142.5 152.5 165 432.5 256.28 298.56 0 SC M2

MASTERS 60-69



MeetResults

Name Age M F BWt 

(Lb)

WtCls 

(Lb)

Wilks 

Coeff

 Squat  

1

 Squat  

2

 Squat  

3

Bench 

1

Bench 

2

Bench 

3

Dead 

lift 1

Dead 

lift 2

Dead 

lift 3

PL 

Total

Wilks 

Co. x 

Total

Age Coef 

x Wilks

Tm 

Pts

Team Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Open 

Div

Age 

Div

Misc 

Div

Powerlifting Bench Press Raw Power Raw Bench

Melton Harrell 68 M 194 198 0.6459 -120 -120 -120 92.5 97.5 -102.5 132.5 142.5 -147.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 GA M3 M3

MEN

MEN'S 132

Danny Lattimore 15 M 131.5 132 0.8575 50 57.5 -62.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC T1

MEN'S 148

Scott Wilson 25 M 142.8 148 0.7975 -145 -145 -145 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 VA O

Kevin Locklear 36 M 147.1 148 0.7782 137.5 142.5 150 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 SC O

Lamont Keenon 35 M 143.3 148 0.7952 -102.5 -102.5 102.5 -127.5 -127.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC O O

MEN'S 165

Cameron Downs 17 M 164.4 165 0.7154 67.5 77.5 -92.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC T2

Adam Yezer 42 M 164.9 165 0.7139 102.5 115 -125 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC O

MEN'S 181

Gene Blue 69 M 168.1 181 0.7045 72.5 -77.5 82.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 SC M3

Jeremy Putnam 31 M 177.4 181 0.6802 -197.5 -197.5 197.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC O

Dave Connolly 42 M 181 181 0.6719 -125 -125 -137.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC M1

Adam Mamola 30 M 181 181 0.6719 -237.5 -250 250 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 VA O

MEN'S 198

Jonathan Marrow 17 M 197.7 198 0.6396 155 167.5 172.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC T2

Eddie Bailey 41 M 192.5 198 0.6486 102.5 112.5 120 120 130 -135 175 192.5 -195 442.5 287.01 289.88 0 SC M1 M1

Melton Harrell 68 M 194 198 0.6459 -120 -120 -120 92.5 97.5 -102.5 132.5 142.5 -147.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 GA M3 M3

MEN;S 220

Zachary Green 26 M 210.6 220 0.6205 192.5 200 202.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 SC O

Samuel Whitted 54 M 216.7 220 0.6129 145 150 155 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC M2

Alphonso Fesner Jr. 25 M 217.3 220 0.6122 187.5 190 192.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 SC O

Todd Shelton 38 M 219.2 220 0.6100 165 -172.5 172.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC O

John Demchak 40 M 219.3 220 0.6099 255 -265 -272.5 185 202.5 -207.5 272.5 -295 -295 730.0 445.21 445.21 0 SC O O

Daniel Como 31 M 220 220 0.6091 182.5 -210 -210 150 -155 160 205 227.5 237.5 580.0 353.28 353.28 0 NC O O

MEN'S 242

Johnny Milhouse 38 M 223.7 242 0.6051 222.5 225 230 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 SC O

Michael Klein 28 M 232 242 0.5971 200 215 220 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC O

Kurt Hall 50 M 236.4 242 0.5933 167.5 182.5 192.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC M2

Rick Wilcox 40 M 241.4 242 0.5893 237.5 -255 255 192.5 -205 -237.5 252.5 700.0 412.53 412.53 0 NC M1 M1

MEN'S 275
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Michael Steward 38 M 274.4 275 0.5703 -235 -235 235 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC O

MEN'S SHW

Jacob Lowder 19 M 287.5 UNL 0.5653 172.5 -187.5 -187.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC T3

TEEN 14-15

Danny Lattimore 15 M 131.5 132 0.8575 50 57.5 -62.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC T1

TEEN 16-17

Cameron Downs 17 M 164.4 165 0.7154 67.5 77.5 -92.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC T2

Jonathan Marrow 17 M 197.7 198 0.6396 155 167.5 172.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC T2

TEEN 18-19

Jacob Lowder 19 M 287.5 UNL 0.5653 172.5 -187.5 -187.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC T3

MASTERS 40-49

Dave Connolly 42 M 181 181 0.6719 -125 -125 -137.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC M1

Eddie Bailey 41 M 192.5 198 0.6486 102.5 112.5 120 120 130 -135 175 192.5 -195 442.5 287.01 289.88 0 SC M1 M1

Rick Wilcox 40 M 241.4 242 0.5893 237.5 -255 255 192.5 -205 -237.5 252.5 700.0 412.53 412.53 0 NC M1 M1

MASTERS 50-59

Samuel Whitted 54 M 216.7 220 0.6129 145 150 155 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC M2

Kurt Hall 50 M 236.4 242 0.5933 167.5 182.5 192.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 NC M2

MASTERS 60-69

Melton Harrell 68 M 194 198 0.6459 -120 -120 -120 92.5 97.5 -102.5 132.5 142.5 -147.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 GA M3 M3

Gene Blue 69 M 168.1 181 0.7045 72.5 -77.5 82.5 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 SC M3


